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Inactive / Abandoned Uranium Mine esee.
Inventory Project Phases

O Literature review & data collection
A Field surveys & site assessments

Q Site prioritization

O Reclamation design

A Leveraging resources & partnerships

O Remediation, reclamation & clean-up
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Literature Review & Data Collection

New Mexico

Grants Uranium

Belt and State-wide
Distribution of Abandoned
Uranium Mines (AUM)

e AUM

O  Major Cities

[:] Grants
Uranium Belt
Counties

= Interstate
Hwys

Major Roads

NADE3 UTM Zone 13
Scale 1 3,000,000

Created by New Mexico

Mining & Minerals, New Mexxo Energy,
Minerals & Natural Resources

April 2009

Data: AUMs from Mining & Minerals

Div. (NM Energy, Minarals & Nat. Res, Dep.)
and NM Bureau of Genlagy and Mineral
Resources; base lzyers from ESRI and

NM Rescurce GIS Program
(http://rgis.nm.edu), LS Census Bureau,
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Number of mines
Production >20 million
(Ibs. U;05) 2 million-20 million
200,000-2 million
20,000-200,000
< 20,000
included with other mines
Surface Federal
ownership Private
State
Tribal, trust

Tribal, allotment
Mixed

All
AUMs

259

24
28
35
131
40
68
/8

77
17
10

All AUMSs,
No Documented Reclamation

137
0
3

10
19
85
20
48
46
9
16
16
2
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Field Surveys esese

Project assessment and maintenance of previous New Mexico
Abandoned Mine Land (AML) projects.

Surveyed 14 mines in the Poison Canyon area north of Milan and 1 mine southeast of Gallup.

Reconnaissance of mines for possible inclusion in future New
Mexico Abandoned Mine Land (AML) projects.

Surveyed 14 mines on federal and private lands located throughout New Mexico.

2008 federal and state lands field survey.

Industry-sponsored survey of 22 mines on Federal and State lands located throughout New
Mexico.

2009 survey and engineering design contract.

AML professional services contract for surveying, site assessment and reclamation design for 7
mines in the Poison Canyon area.

20009 field survey contract.

Finalizing contract for preliminary site assessment and field survey work for approximately 30
mines located throughout New Mexico.
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Site Prioritization eese
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Reclamation Design eeee
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Diamond No. 2

— Elevation Contours (10 feet)

Waste Piles
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Joint project of the New Mexico Abandoned Mine Land &
Navajo Nation Abandoned Mine Land Reclamation Programs




Leveraging Resources & Partnerships gssse®
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Remediation, Reclamation & Clean-Up

A Continued coordination with federal, state and tribal agencies.
a Perform further site assessment and radiological surveys.

Q Prioritize sites.

O Establish reclamation standards and criteria.

A Promote public participation.

A Secure funding sources for cleanup work: federal, state, tribal and
private sources.
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